Examination Form >

Student List

Entry Type *

EX-STUDENT

Course *

BACHELOR OF ARTS (ANNUAL)

Semester/Year *

Part-Ill

Enrolment / WRN / Roll No

@ «
\ _

Serial En. No. Roll No.

1 A- 1800190011001
17019660

2 A- 1900190011006
18021358

3 A- 1900190011013
18021365

4 A- 1900190011016
18021368

5 A- 1800190011403
17020061

6 A- 1900190011019
18021371

7 A- 1900190011022
18021374

8 A- 1900190011023

WRN Name

AAKRITI

AAYUSHI
AGRAWAL

ANJALI

ANJU
DHANGAR

ANSHU
MEENA

ANUPAMA
GAUD

ARIBA
KHANAM

ARSHI

Father Name

KUSHAL PAL
SINGH

RAJEEV
AGRAWAL

BHUPENDRA
PAL

RAJVEER
SINGH
DHANGAR

KUNDAN LAL
MEENA

RAJESH
GAUD

SABIR KHAN

SHARIFUDDIN

Gender

FEMALE

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Act

@ N
/) /) /)

/) RN (/) B (/)



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

18021375

A-

18021379

A-
17019689

A-
18021387

A-
18021394

A-
17019692

A-
18021400

A-
19030120

A-
17019704

A-
17019711

A-
17019712

A-
18021353

A-
18021417

A-
18021418

A-
17019722

A-
18021425

1900190011027

1800190011030

1900190011035

1900190011042

1800190011033

1900190011048

2000190011035

1800190011045

1800190011052

1800190011053

1900190011001

1900190011065

1900190011066

1800190011063

1900190011073

KHANAM

ASMA

ASMA ANSARI

BHARTI
KUMARI

BHAVNA
SINGH

BHAVNA
SINGH

BHUVNESH

CHANCHAL
KUMARI

CHARU
VERMA

DEEPIKA
SHARMA

DEEPIKA
SINGH

DEEPMALA

DHARA
VARSHNEY

DISHA
GAUTAM

DOLLY
SHARMA

ESNEHA
QURESHI

YAMEEN

ABDUL
SALEEM
ANSARI

RAJKUMAR
GUPTA

JAIPAL
SINGH

GOPAL SINGH

GHAMANDI
LAL

KRISHNA
GOPAL

ANIL KUMAR
VERMA

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SHARMA

MANOJ
KUMAR

SUNDER LAL

BAL KISHAN
VARSHNEY

SHYAM BABU
GAUTAM

NARAYAN
SHARMA

RASID
QURESHI

Female

FEMALE

Female

FEMALE

FEMALE

Female

Female

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Female

Female

Female

FEMALE

Female

/) /) I (/)

/) BN (/) B (/) B (/) B (/) B (/) B (/)



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

A-
18021427

A-
18021428

A-
18021430

A-
19030157

A-
17019730

A-
17019734

A-
17019736

A-
18021447

A-
17019768

A-
19030199

A-
18021459

A-
18021466

A-
18021470

A-
18021479

A-
18021499

A-
18021500

1900190011075

1900190011076

1900190011078

2000190011072

1800190011071

1800190011075

1800190011077

1900190011095

1800190011109

2000190011114

1900190011107

1900190011114

1900190011118

1900190011127

1900190011147

1900190011148

GAJAL

GAURI

GAUTAM

GEETA SINGH

GEETA YADAV

GUNJAN

HINA

HINA SAINI

JULLY KUMARI

KAVITA

RAJPUT

KAVITA

RAJPUT

KEERTI

KHUSHNUMA

QURESHI

KIRTI BAGHEL

KM ARCHANA

KM FATIMA

KM FIZA

SALEEM
KHAN

ASHOK
GAUTAM

KISHAN
SINGH

VISHNU
YADAV

SHIV KUMAR

RAISUDDIN

HARIMOHAN
SAINI

HITESH
KUMAR GAUR

SATISH

MURARI
SINGH

RAJ KISHOR

YUNIS
QURESHI

DEVI SINGH

TEEKAM
SINGH

SAMEER
AHMED

RASHID

Female
Female
Female
Female
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
FEMALE



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

A-
17019789

A-

18021503

A-
18021504

A-
17019792

A-
18021507

A-
17020071

A-
17019803

A-
19030255

A-
18021521

A-
18021522

A-
18021528

A-
19030277

A-
17019824

A-
17019827

A-
17019848

A-
18021572

1800190011130

1900190011151

1900190011152

1800190011133

1900190011155

1800190011413

1800190011144

2000190011170

1900190011169

1900190011170

1900190011176

2000190011193

1800190011166

1800190011169

1800190011190

1900190011220

KM GEETA

KM HARIKI
KUMARI

KM

HEMALATA

KM HEMLATA

KM KAJAL

KM

KHUSHBOO

SHUKLA

KM KRISHNA

KM LAVALI

KM LOVALEE

KM LOVELY

KM MUSKAN

KM POOJA

KM POONAM

KM POONAM

DIVAKER

KM SHIFA

KM SHIVANI

POORAN
SINGH

LEELADHAR

UDAYVEER
SINGH

KHEM
CHANDRA

ASHOK
KUMAR

DEEN DAYAL

BHAGVAN
SINGH

SOHAN LAL
SINGH

THAKUR DAS

MAHENDRA
PAL SHARMA

SAKEEL

SHER SINGH

SUDHEER
KUMAR DAS

BHAGWAN
DAS DIVAKER

MOHAMMAD
ALI

OMPAL

FEMALE

Female
Female
FEMALE
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

[ |



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

A-
18021576

A-

19030326

A-
18021582

A-
18021589

A-
17019857

A-
17019858

A-
18021595

A-
17019860

A-
18021598

A-
17019865

A-
17019866

A-
18021602

A-
17019879

A-
17019881

A-
18021618

A-

1900190011224

2000190011242

1900190011230

1900190011237

1800190011199

1800190011200

1900190011243

1800190011202

1900190011246

1800190011207

1800190011208

1900190011250

1800190011221

1800190011223

1900190011266

1800190011226

KM SHIVANI
SAINI

KM SNEHA

KM SONAM

KM SUNAINA

KM ZEENAT

KMCHANCHAL

YADAV

KMKHUSHBU

GAUTAM

KN ANAM

KOMAL

KOSAR

KRISHNA

KU RAKHI

MADHU

PARASHAR

MAHENOOR

MAMTA

MANASEE

KAIASH SAINI

RAMVER
SINGH

MOHD RAFI

MANNU LAL

AJEEZ KHAN

BHAGWAN
SINGH

HARIOM
GAUTAM

ASLAM

DHARA
SINGH

SHAKIL

RADHE
SHYAM
GUPTA

NARENDRA
SINGH

MAHIPAL
PARASHAR

FARMAN

RAJVIR
SINGH

SHAMBHOO

Female

Female

FEMALE

Female

FEMALE

Female

Female

Female

FEMALE

Female

FEMALE

Female

FEMALE

FEMALE

Female

FEMALE

ma

/) I (/) B (/) B (/) B (/) B (/) B (/) B (/) BN (/) BN (/)

/) I (/) B (/) B (/) B (/)



72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

17019884
A-
18021620
A-
17019888

A-
17019891

A-
18021631

A-
18021633

A-
18021639

A-
18021645

A-
17019903

A-
17019904

A-
17019908

A-
19030396

A-
18021654

A-
18021655

A-
17019913

A-
18021662

A-

1900190011268

1800190011230

1800190011233

1900190011279

1900190011281

1900190011287

1900190011293

1800190011245

1800190011246

1800190011250

2000190011312

1900190011302

1900190011303

1800190011255

1900190011310

1900190011315

PATERIA

MANISHA

MANJU GOLA

MEENU

MOHINI SAINI

MONA YADAV

MUSKAN

NANDINI

YADAV

NEEMA

NEERU PAL

NEHA

NEHA

PARIHAR

NEHA
QURESHI

NEHA SAINI

NIDHI GUPTA

NIRMAL

CHAUHAN

NISHA

DAYAL
SHYAM
SINGH
BHAGWAN

HINGH GOLA

LALIT KUMAR

NEERAJ
KUMAR

KASHMIR
SINGH YADAV

NIJAMUDDIN

MATHURESH
YADAV

RAJKUMAR

MAHESH
CHAND

BOBY

RAMAN LAL

M SALEEM
QURESHI

MAHESH
KUMAR SAINI

UMESH
GUPTA

SANJAY
CHAUHAN

MOHD ILYAS

Female E

FEMALE
FEMALE
Female
Female
Female
Female
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

/)



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

18021667

A-
18021670

A-
18021677

A-
18021679

A-
17019925

A-
17019930

A-
18021686

A-
18021687

A-
17019936

A-
18021700

A-
18021703

A-
18021704

A-
17019955

A-
17019958

A-
18021706

A-
18021709

1900190011318

1900190011325

1900190011327

1800190011267

1800190011272

1900190011334

1900190011335

1800190011278

1900190011348

1900190011351

1900190011352

1800190011297

1800190011300

1900190011354

1900190011357

NISHA
KUMARI

PARUL
GOSWAMI

PARVEEN

PINKI

POOJA

POOJA

CHAUDHARY

POOJA

CHAUHAN

POOJA

SHARMA

PREETI

PREETI
SHARMA

PRERNA

KUSHWAH

PRINYANKA

PRITI RANI

PRIYA BHOLA

PRIYA RANI

TEJVIR
SINGH

NETRAPAL

JAKIR ALI

GOPAL SINGH

RAMESH
CHAND

HOTI LAL
CHAUDHARY

YOGENDRA
SINGH
CHAUHAN

BHAJAN LAL
SHARMA

KISHAN
SINGH

PRAMOD
KUMAR
TIWARI

VIKRAM
SINGH

DEEN DAYAL

BHOLE NATH

KISHAN LAL
BHOLA

PRATAP
SINGH

Female

Female

Female

FEMALE

Female

Female

Female

Female

FEMALE

Female

Female

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Female

/) NN (/) B (/) I (/) B (/) B (/) . (/)

/) BN (/) B (/)

/) I (/) B (/) N (/) . (/)



103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

A-
17020080

A-
17019964
A-

17019971

A-
18021717

A-
17019975

A-
18021723

A-
18021725

A-
18021727

A-
17019981

A-
18021728

A-
18021736

A-
18021740

A-
17019991

A-
18021742

A-
17019997

A-
18021744

1800190011422

1800190011306

1800190011313

1900190011365

1800190011317

1900190011371

1900190011373

1900190011375

1800190011323

1900190011376

1900190011384

1900190011388

1800190011333

1900190011390

1800190011339

1900190011392

PRIYA
SHARMA

PRIYANKA
BANSAL

RADHA GOLA

RADHA

SAWARIYA

RAKHI

RAKHI

RASHMI

CHAUDHARY

RASHMI

RAJPUT

RATI KAUSHIK

REENA SINGH

RICHA

CHAUDHARY

ROZI

RUBI

RUCHI YADAV

SAHIBA

SAKSHI
KUMARI

ASHOK
SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL
BANSAL
SATISH

CHAND GOLA

VIJENDRA
SAVARIYA

RAMCHAND

KANHAIYA
LAL

RAMHET
SINGH

RAMCHAND

ANIL
KAUSHIK

SOHAN
SINGH

DESH RAJ
SINGH

RAFIQ MOHD

NARAYAN
DAS

PAPPU
YADAV

SHAN
MOHAMMAD

BRAJESH
KUMAR

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Female

FEMALE

Female

Female

FEMALE

FEMALE

Female

Female

FEMALE

FEMALE

Female

FEMALE

Female

(o BN BN DA BB . BB BB . BB BB BB . BEN  BEN . BN . BB . DN . BN
/) /) /) /) /) /) /) /) /) /) /) /) /) /) /) /)



119

120

121

122

123

124

125

A-
18021760

A-
19030516

A-
17020019

A-
17020025

A-
17020028

A-
17020033

A-
17020036

1900190011408

2000190011432

1800190011361

1800190011367

1800190011370

1800190011375

1800190011378

College : 0019-K.R. GIRLS

COLLEGE, MATHURA

SHABANA

SHALOO

SHAYDA

SHIVANI

SHIVANI

CHAUDHARY

SHIVANI
YADAV

SIDAF

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

A-
18021784

A-
18021789

A-
18021790

A-
17020040

A-
17020042

A-
18021799

A-
18021801

A-
18021807

A-

1900190011432

1900190011437

1900190011438

1800190011382

1800190011384

1900190011447

1900190011449

1900190011455

1900190011460

SNEHA
CHAUHAN

SONA

SONAM

SONAM

SONAM

GOSWAMI

SUMAYLA

QURESHI

SURBHI

TAYYABA

VANDANA

RAHISH

CHANDRAPAL

ZAHIR

SAJJAN

PRAKASH
CHAUDHARY

RAJU YADAV

ELIYAS

ABRAR WARSI

VINOD
CHAUHAN

DHARMVEER
SINGH

SALIM

KAMARUDDIN

SURESH
GOSWAMI

NAEEM
QURESHI

RAJESH
KUMAR

AZAD

DESHRAJ

Female

Female

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

FEMALE

FEMALE

Female

FEMALE

Female

/) I (/) B (/) B (/) N (/) B () B (/) B (/) B (/) B (/) BN (/) BN (/) BN (/) D (/) B (/) . (/)



136

137

138

18021812

A-
18021814

A-
18021817

A-
17020060

1900190011462

1900190011465

1800190011402

SINGH

VANSHIKA

WARISHA

YOGYTA
SARASWAT

SINGH

NARENDRA
KUMAR

MOHD
IRSHAD

VIRENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

Female

Female

FEMALE

/) /) BN (/) B (/)



